Investments Funds
Performance on 27/03/2024

FUND

BALANCED

(EUROLIFE UNIT LINKED)

GIC UNIT LINKED

MANULIFE UNIT LINKED

GROWTH

GUARANTEED

INCOME

CONSERVATIVE

LEVEL-UP CY30

LEVEL-UP CY30/2

UNIT PRICE OFFER
€

10.795

11.280

23.203

6.043

2.674

3.180

0.972

N/A

N/A

UNIT PRICE BID

€

10.256

10.716

22.043

5.741

2.541

3.021

0.924

1.045

1.033

WEEKLY RETURN

0.53%

0.52%

0.53%

0.62%

0.00%

0.41%

0.00%

0.48%

0.58%

YEAR TO DATE RETURN
2024
4.00%
3.87%
4.06%
5.68%

0.00%

1.27%

0.52%
-2.61%

-1.62%

eurolife


http://www.eurolife.com.cy/en/investment-funds/balanced-fund/
http://www.eurolife.com.cy/ependitika-tameia/dinamiko-tameio/
http://www.eurolife.com.cy/ependitika-tameia/eisodimatiko-tameio/
http://www.eurolife.com.cy/ependitika-tameia/sintiritiko-tameio/

